Busfahrplan Lako 2017 Hotel Rebgarten Schulgasse

Freitag, 30.06.2017

Veranstaltung

Welcome Party
Welcome Party
Welcome Party
Welcome Party
Welcome Party
Welcome Party

Abfahrtsort

Wilhelmsstralle
WilhelmsstralRe
Wilhelmsstralle
WilhelmsstraRe
WilhelmsstralRe
Wilhelmsstralle

Welcome Party Kantine
Welcome Party Kantine
Welcome Party Kantine
Welcome Party Kantine
Welcome Party Kantine
Welcome Party Kantine
Welcome Party Kantine
Samstag, 01.07.2017

Freizeitprogramm
Freizeitprogramm
Freizeitprogramm
Freizeitprogramm
Freizeitprogramm

Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend

Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend
Gala-Abend

Wilhelmsstralle
Wilhelmsstralle
IHK
IHK
IHK

WilhelmsstraRe
WilhelmsstralRRe
WilhelmsstraRe

Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus

Abfahrtszeit

18:38
15:08
19:38
20:08
20:38
21:08

22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30
00:00
00:30
01:00

08:08
08:28
16:10
16:30
17:00

18:00
18:25
18:45

23:30
00:00
00:30
01:00
01:30
02:00
02:30
03:00

Zielort

Kantine
Kantine
Kantine
Kantine
Kantine
Kantine

WilhelmsstralRe
Wilhelmsstralle
Wilhelmsstrale
WilhelmsstraRe
WilhelmsstraRe
WilhelmsstralRe
WilhelmsstralRe

IHK
IHK
Wilhelmsstralle
WilhelmsstraRe
Wilhelmsstral3e

Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus
Graf-Zeppelin-Haus

WilhelmsstralRe
Wilhelmsstralle
WilhelmsstralRe
WilhelmsstraRe
Wilhelmsstralie
WilhelmsstralRe
Wilhelmsstralle
Wilhelmsstrale

Ankunftszeit
18:46
19:16
19:46
20:16
20:46
21:16

22:08
22:38
23:08
23:38
00:08
00:38
01:08

08:20
08:40
16:30
17:01
17:20

18:45
19:10
19:30

00:13
00:43
01:13
01:43
02:13
02:43
03:13
03:43

Melhr Vorhaben!
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